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Price: $720,000 MLS Number: A11873133  Single Family

3980 Wild Lime Ln, Coral Springs, Florida 33065 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 2    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 2,176    Lot Square Feet: 10,111    HOA Fees: $130
 Year Built: 1991  
 Community: WOODSIDE ESTATES    Subdivision: WOODSIDE ESTATES

 Elementary School: James S. Hunt    Junior High: Forest Glen
 High School: Coral Springs  



Immaculate 4BR/2.5BA home in the sought-after gated community of The Preserve! This 2,167 sq. ft. two-story residence sits on a 10,111 sq. ft. cul-de-sac lot and has been beautifully remodeled with gray vinyl floors, a stunning open kitchen featuring
waterfall quartz counters, quartz backsplash, updated cabinets, and stainless steel appliances with a range hood. Bathrooms are absolutely stunning! Featuring floating vanities, premium tiles, including a porcelain-finished primary en-suite. Additional
highlights: 2-car garage, roof -2015, AC - 9/2023, stamped concrete driveway - 2024, low $130 HOA, guard-gated entry, and spacious yard with room for a pool.
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